Real-Time GIS: AGOL, Field Maps, and the Geodatabase

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 am.

Noon
1:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

GIS Training and Research Center
Facilitator: Keith T. Weber

ISU, Graveley Hall Rm. B19
9:00 a.m. — 4:00pm

Introductions
Overview of ArcGIS Online (AGOL)
Geodatabase review
BREAK
Real-time GIS Workflows
Hands-on exercise (ArcGIS and the f{GDB)
LUNCH
Hands on exercise (AGOL preparation and setup)
Hands-on/field exercise (use the Field Maps app to acquire data outdoors)
BREAK
Operations dashboard (Setup and demonstration)
Concept and Progress Review
Wrap-up, Q&A

END



