Real-Time GIS: AGOL, Field Maps, and the Geodatabase

GIS Training and Research Center Facilitator: Keith T. Weber ISU, Graveley Hall Rm. B19 9:00 a.m. – 4:00pm

9:00 a.m.	Introductions
9:15 a.m.	Overview of ArcGIS Online (AGOL)
9:30 a.m.	Geodatabase review
10:00 a.m.	BREAK
10:15 a.m.	Real-time GIS Workflows
11:15 a.m.	Hands-on exercise (ArcGIS and the fGDB)
Noon	LUNCH
1:00 p.m.	Hands on exercise (AGOL preparation and setup)
2:15 p.m.	Hands-on/field exercise (use the Field Maps app to acquire data outdoors)
3:00 p.m.	BREAK
3:15 p.m.	Operations dashboard (Setup and demonstration)
3:45 p.m.	Concept and Progress Review
4:00 p.m.	Wrap-up, Q&A
4:15 p.m.	END